Max Bowl Baytown

4

o13012024 Cheapy McLeapy Summer 2024
Reprint of Scores -- Week

Lane 15 - PIN DROPPBR&k 4 6/23/2024

old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Chris Flores 190 18 253 179 190 622 676

Passion Guerrero 214 0 166 211 128 505 505
Jakoby Flores bk214 0 179 145 200 524 524

Chris Saunier 228 0 191 171 204 566 566

Scratch Total 789 706 7222217 2217

Handicap 0 0 O 0

Total 789 706 7222217 2217

Team Points Won 1.0 00 00 1.0 1.0
Lane 173 - SUNDAY FUNDAY BOWEdKRS 6/23/2024

Old oOld HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Pat Castaneda 140 63 170 140 118 428 617
Alicia Arrendondo 134 68 118 152 105 375 579
Garey Salinas 153 51 178 183 171 532 685
Robert Castaneda 165 40 162 143 210 515 635

Scratch Total 628 618 6041850 1850

Handicap 223 223 223 669

Total 851 841 8271850 2519

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 00 20 20

Lane 198 - FIREBAMeek 4 6/23/2024

Oild oid HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Landon Walker 129 72 206 143 150 499 715
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg- 72

Victoria Smith 97 101 99 122 105 326 629
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg-101

Louis Villa 133 69 117 164 124 405 612
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg- 69

Nick Bender 154 50 165 158 166 489 639
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Avg- 50

Scratch Total 587 587 5451719 1719

Handica 294 294 294 882

Tota 881 881 8391719 2601

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 4.0
Lane 216 - DEUCE BAGGHR&K 4 6/23/2024

old old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Tim Tippett 199 9 178 176 189 543 570

Kiani Morales 75 121 51 27 77 155 518

Richard A. Smith 221 0 246 194 211 651 651

Jon W. Turnbull 209 0 226 221 167 614 614

Scratch Total 701 618 644 1963 1963
Handicap 122 122 122 366
Total 823 740 766 1963 2329

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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Lane 18 - EXHAUSTAPAWeeé&k 4 6/23/2024
old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Jennie Lewis bk123 78 112 125 125 362 596
Jeff V. Unsell 185 22 182 148 180 510 576
Brian White 158 46 119 191 138 448 586
Jessica S. Burrows 149 54 127 118 133 378 540

Scratch Total 540 582 576 1698 1698

Handicap 202 202 202 606

Total 742 784 778 1698 2304

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 185 - THE FLINTSTOMsk 4 6/23/2024

old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Dwayne Moyer 124 77 113 153 129 395 626

Susan Jones 86 111 94 72 77 243 576

Charles Jones 140 63 135 164 146 445 634

Misty Warner 80 117 89 103 125 317 668

Scratch Total 431 492 477 1400 1400

Handicap 369 369 369 1107

Total 800 861 846 1400 2507

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 20 20
Lane 207 - THE GUNSLINGERE 4 6/23/2024

old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Jordan Barron 156 48 129 146 146 421 565

MyKayla Watson 90 108 83 125 137 345 669

Chris Clark 151 53 201 117 120 438 597

Darrell Dowdy bk188 19 144 170 150 464 553

Scratch Total 557 558 5531668 1668
Handicap 229 244 244 717
Total 786 802 797 1668 2385

Team Points Won 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 224 - FOUR DUCHEek 4 6/23/2024
oild old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Royce H. Phillips 167 38 193 190 180 563 677
Robert C. Sommervill&Sr 53 148 147 132 427 586
Wesley Jerkins Jr 210 0 a210a210a210 630 630
Robert Sommerville209 0 189 197 209 595 595

Scratch Total 740 744 7312215 2215
Handicap 92 92 92 276
Total 832 836 8232215 2491

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 40
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6/30/2024

Old Old

Name
J C Martinez
Monica Martinez
David Sarabia
Marivel Macias

107 92
169 36

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

117 111

77 119 67 104

204 173

507 482
357 357
864 839
1.0 1.0

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
90 108 119 94

88 301 625
87 315 591
60 231 588
144 521 629

379 1368 1368
357 1071
736 1368 2439
00 20 20

Lane 257 - WHAT A BA\dek 4 6/23/2024

Oold old
Name
Diane Curiel
Luis Olivares
Christopher Curiel
Alex Curiel

134 68
152 52
134 68
166 39

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

146
140

134
172

228
1.0 0.0

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

156 436
139 451
121 406
197 515

640
607

613 1808

228 684

831 8411808 2492

1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 27 - RUST BUCKENétk 4 6/23/2024

Old old
Name

HDCP

Cheapy McLeapy Summer 2024
Lane 23 - MINDS IN THE GUN&&ER4A 6/23/2024

Page 2

Lane 22 - DRY LANE HOONY® 4 6/23/2024

old
Name
Bob Crain
George Crain
Robert Lane
Lon Hill

162
117
137
162

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

old HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

43
83

142
147

150 138 430 559
103 122 372 621
119 175 417 612
184 209 585 714

556 6441804 1804
235 235 705
791 8791804 2509
0.0 00 1.0 20 20

Lane 26 - BEAN & CRACKHEBS 4 6/23/2024

Old

Name
Sarah Spears
Noe Resendez
James Decaro
Mike Spears

130
152
204
191

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

old HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

72 139
52 134

125 161 425 641
190 144 468 624
5 133 166 170 469 484
17 185 214 216 615 666

591 695 6911977 1977
146 146 146 438
737 841 8371977 2415
0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 28 - LICKETY SPIWE8k 4 6/23/2024

old

old HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Tammy Brasuel 127 74 166 162 105 433 655
Emma Larsen 120 81 105 106 120 331 574
Shawna Coty 134 68 129 124 150 403 607
Shanon Coty 191 17 167 180 203 550 601

Scratch Total 567 572 5781717 1717

Handicap 241 241 241 723

Total 808 813 8191717 2440

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 28 - GLORY BOWLY¥RSk 4 6/23/2024

Old oOld HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Anita Cash 102 97 153 125 99 377 668
Paul Roberts 132 70 142 98 124 364 574
Elisha Wood bk211 0 138 247 176 561 561

143 60 191 170 152 513 693

Brandon Bradley
624 640 5511815 1815
226 226 226 678
Total 850 866 7771815 2493
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 40
Lane 312 - GUTTERLY RIDICULEBKS! 6/23/2024
old old HDCP
Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
145 58 168 133 195 496 670
140 63 158 160 128 446 635
bk151 53 156 421
176 30 217 606

Scratch Total
Handicap

Name
Kaye Shelton
Nate Shelton
Rick Hodge

Ricky Shelton

696 1969
205 205

810 901 1969 2584
00 1.0 3.0 3.0

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won
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Name

Luis Marcial
Wyatt Vyoral
Mike Finn Jr

Cade

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
103 96 99 75 66 240 528
130 72 162 107 99 368 584
170 36 214 128 144 486
171 35 136 163 500

472 1594
239

850 750 7111594
1.0 0.0 00 1.0

Brazzil

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

Lane 300 - 0 & C (OLD & CRNWR&E} 6/23/2024

Old oOld HDCP

Name

Karen S. Cox
Eric E. Waugh llI
Tracy J. Landry
Kenny Edwards

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
93 105 91 81 a93 265 580
120 81 80 114 115 309 552
139 63 170 145 131 446
148 55 135 156 130 421

476 496 469 1441
306 306 306

782 802 7751441
00 00 0.0 0.

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

Lane 3@ - POCKET POUNDé&Ek 4 6/23/2024

Old oOld HDCP

Name

Darrell Jackson
Troy Rackley
Drake Dobson
Michael Edwards

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
154 50 202 156 139 497 647
183 24 172 214 233 619 691
196 12 156 189 158 503 539
181 26 176 216 203 595 673

Scratch Total 706 775 7332214 2214

Handicap 113 113 113 339
Total 819 888 8462214 2553
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 00 1.0 1.0
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